.SS Super Silent
Generating sets designed
to offer the best quality,
durability and low noise level
The generators of the SS series
offer a wide range of power
and engine brands
Custom-tailoring with a

NT
IM
E
dBA  switch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ MARQUE MODÈLE REFROIDISSEMENT STAGE
RÉGULATEUR
DE VITESSE
L X L X H POIDS kg RÉSERVOIR lt CHARGE  @ 75% - h
PRESSION
ACOUSTIQUE
@ 7 m
DÉBIT
INTERRUPTEUR
A
10 kVA
GE.PK.011/010.SS 10 - 9 - Perkins 403A-11G1 W50° Stage 0 M 175x90x140 650 110 48 58 16
GE.YAS5.011/010.SS 11 10 10 9 Yanmar 3TNV80F W50° Stage 5 M 175x90x140 581 110 62 58 16
15 kVA
GE.BD.017/015.SS 17 25 15 23 Baudouin 4M06G20/5 W50° Stage 0 M 175x90x140 763 110 30 58 20
GE.PK.017/015.SS 17 19 15 17 Perkins 403A-15G2 W50° Stage 0 M 175x90x140 667 110 36 58 20
GE.YAS5.017/015.SS 17 17 15 15 Yanmar 3TNV88F W50° Stage 5 M 175x90x140 630 110 43 58 20
20 kVA
GE.BD.022/020.SS 21 32 20 29 Baudouin 4M06G25/5 W50° Stage 0 E 175x90x140 782 110 25 60 32
GE.PK.022/020.SS 22 26,5 20 25 Perkins 404A-22G1 W50° Stage 0 M 175x90x140 737 110 28 60 32
GE.PKS5.021/020.SS 21 27 20 24 Perkins 404J-22G W50° Stage 5 M 175x90x140 737 110 28 60 32
GE.YAS5.022/020.SS 22 - 20 - Yanmar 4TNV88-BIECS W50° Stage 5 M 175x90x140 667 110 28 59 32
25 kVA
GE.CU.030/027.SS 27,5 - 25 - Cummins X2.5G2 W50° Stage 0 M 190x90x150 853 110 23 63 40
30 kVA
GE.AI.033/030.SS 33 37 30 33 FPT S 8000 AM W50° Stage 0 M 190x90x150 993 110 21 64 50
GE.BD.035/032.SS 35 42 32 38 Baudouin 4M06G35/5 W50° Stage 0 E 190x90x150 913 110 21 63 50
GE.DWS5.032/030.SS 32 41 30 37 Doosan D18 W50° Stage 5 E 190x90x150 858 110 20 64 50
GE.PK.034/031.SS 33 38 30 35 Perkins 1103A-33G W50° Stage 0 M 190x90x150 1036 110 20 64 50
GE.YA.037/033.SS 37 38 33 35 Yanmar 4TNV98 W50° Stage 3A M 190x90x150 875 110 22 63 50
GE.YAS5.037/033.SS 37 - 33 - Yanmar 4TNV98C-IYE W50° Stage 5 E 190x90x150 926 110 - 63 50
40 kVA
GE.BD.044/040.SS 44 51 40 47 Baudouin 4M06G44/5 W50° Stage 0 E 190x90x150 939 110 17 65 63
GE.YA.047/044.SS 47 55 44 50 Yanmar 4TNV98T W50° Stage 2 M 190x90x150 911 110 16 63 63
GE.YA3A.047/044.SS 47 - 44 - Yanmar 4TNV98T ZGECS W50° Stage 3A E 190x90x150 928 110 16 63 63
GE.YAS5.044/040.SS 44 - 40 - Yanmar 4TNV98CT-IYE W50° Stage 5 E 190x90x150 952 110 - 63 63
1500/1800 RPM  DIESEL
50 /60 HZ  400-230 V - 480-277 V
GE.SS
Power Generators 10 - 40 kVA

IM
E
dBA  switch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ MARQUE MODÈLE REFROIDISSEMENT STAGE
RÉGULATEUR
DE VITESSE
L X L X H POIDS kg RÉSERVOIR lt CHARGE  @ 75% - h
PRESSION
ACOUSTIQUE
@ 7 m
DÉBIT
INTERRUPTEUR
A
50 kVA
GE.AI.056/051.SS 55 - 50 - FPT N45AM2 W50° Stage 0 M 220x110x165 1182 250 27 65 80
GE.BD.055/050.SS 55 63 50 56 Baudouin 4M06G55/5 W50° Stage 0 E 220x110x165 1048 250 29 65 80
GE.DWS5.052/050.SS 52 56 50 52 Doosan D24 W50° Stage 5 E 220x110x165 1026 250 30 65 80
GE.PK.051/046.SS 50 60 45 54 Perkins 1103A-33TG1 W50° Stage 0 M 220x110x165 1253 250 31 65 63
60 kVA
GE.AI.066/060.SS 66 73 60 66 FPT N45SM1A  W50° Stage 2 M 220x110x165 1278 250 26 65 100
GE.AI3A.066/060.SS 66 - 60 - FPT N45SM1F W50° Stage 3A M 220x110x165 1278 250 20 65 100
GE.AIS5.061/060.SS 60 - 60 - FPT F34TEVP01.00 W50° Stage 5 E 260x110x168 1270 250 23 65 100
GE.BD.065/060.SS 66 - 60 - Baudouin 4M11G70/5 W50° Stage 0 E 260x110x168 1462 250 23 67 100
GE.PK.067/061.SS 66 75 60 69 Perkins 1103A-33TG2 W50° Stage 0 M 220x110x165 1299 250 25 65 100
80 kVA
GE.AI.090/080.SS 90 99 80 90 FPT N45SM3 W50° Stage 0 M 260x110x168 1453 250 17 67 125
GE.AI3A.088/080.SS 88 - 80 - FPT N45TE1F W50° Stage 3A E 260x110x168 1503 250 16 66 125
GE.AIS5.090/085.SS 90 - 85,7 - FPT F36ETVP03.A85 W50° Stage 5 E 260x110x168 1433 250 20 66 125
GE.BD.090/082.SS 90 103 82 94 Baudouin 4M11G90/5 W50° Stage 0 E 260x110x168 1605 250 19 67 125
GE.DWS5.085/075.SS 85 100 75 90 Doosan D34 W50° Stage 5 E 260x110x168 1541 250 18 67 125
GE.PK.088/080.SS 88 100 80 90 Perkins 1104A-44TG2 W50° Stage 0 M 260x110x168 1527 250 18 66 125
GE.PK3A.088/080.SS 88 100 80 91 Perkins 1104D-E44TAG1 W50° Stage 3A E 260x110x168 1531 250 15 65 125
GE.VO.094/085.SS 95 97 85 86 Volvo TAD 530 GE W50° Stage 2 M 260x110x168 1569 250 20 66 125
100 kVA
GE.AI.110/100.SS 110 120 100 110 FPT N45TM2A  W50° Stage 2 M 260x110x168 1526 250 16 67 160
GE.AI3A.110/100.SS 110 - 100 - FPT N45TE2P W50° Stage 3A E 260x110x168 1526 250 14 67 160
GE.AIS5.110/100.SS 110 - 100 - FPT F36ETVP03.A94 W50° Stage 5 E 260x110x168 1456 250 15 67 160
GE.BD.110/100.SS 110 132 100 120 Baudouin 4M11G120/5 W50° Stage 0 E 260x110x168 1672 250 15 67 160
GE.PK.110/100.SS 110 125 100 112 Perkins 1104C-44TAG2 W50° Stage 2 E 260x110x168 1561 250 15 67 160
GE.PK3A.110/100.SS 110 125 100 114 Perkins 1104D-E44TAG2 W50° Stage 3A E 260x110x168 1561 250 13 67 160
GE.VO.110/100.SS 110 115 100 103 Volvo TAD 531 GE W50° Stage 2 M 260x110x168 1592 250 16 65 160
GE.VO3A.110/100.SS 110 - 100 - Volvo TAD 551 GE W50° Stage 3A E 260x110x168 1679 250 14 65 160
Power Generators 50 - 100 kVA
1500/1800 RPM  DIESEL
50 /60 HZ  400-230 V - 480-277 V
GE.SS
SPEED
CM
RU
NT
IM
E
dBA  switch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ MARQUE MODÈLE REFROIDISSEMENT STAGE
RÉGULATEUR
DE VITESSE
L X L X H POIDS kg RÉSERVOIR lt CHARGE  @ 75% - h
PRESSION
ACOUSTIQUE
@ 7 m
DÉBIT
INTERRUPTEUR
A
130 kVA
GE.AI.131/120.SS 135 140 120 130 FPT  N45TM3 W50° Stage 0 M 340x120x195 2067 400 19 66 250
GE.AI3A.140/130.SS 144 - 130 - FPT  N67TM1F W50° Stage 3A M 340x120x195 2244 400 16 66 250
GE.BD.150/135.SS 150 170 135 150 Baudouin 6M11G150/5 W50° Stage 0 E 340x120x195 2273 400 18 67 250
GE.PK.151/137.SS 150 169 135 152 Perkins 1106A-70TG1 W50° Stage 0 M 340x120x195 2290 400 18 67 250
GE.VO.150/135.SS 144 151 130 135 Volvo TAD 532 GE W50° Stage 2 E 340x120x195 2233 400 20 66 250
GE.VO3A.150/135.SS 144 151 130 135 Volvo TAD 750 GE W50° Stage 3A E 340x120x195 2563 400 18 67 250
150 kVA
GE.AI.176/165.SS 176 187 165 170 FPT  N67TM4  W50° Stage 0 M 340x120x195 2262 400 14 68 250
GE.AI3A.165/150.SS 165 - 150 - FPT N67TE1F W50° Stage 3A E 340x120x195 2282 400 15 68 250
GE.AIS5.165/155.SS 165 - 155 - FPT N67TEVP06.00 W50° Stage 5 E 380x120x215 2341 400 17 68 250
GE.BD.165/150.SS 165 200 150 181 Baudouin 6M11G165/5 W50° Stage 0 E 340x120x195 2311 400 15 68 250
GE.DW.170/150.SS 170 200 150 185 Doosan DP086TA W43° Stage 0 E 340x120x195 2460 400 16 68 250
GE.PK.166/150.SS 165 188 150 168 Perkins 1106A-70TAG2 W50° Stage 0 M 340x120x195 2391 400 17 67 250
GE.VO.165/150.SS 165 172 150 155 Volvo TAD 731 GE W50° Stage 2 M 340x120x195 2394 400 16 67 250
GE.VO3A.165/150.SS 165 172 150 155 Volvo TAD 751 GE W50° Stage 3A E 340x120x195 2601 400 15 67 250
180 kVA
GE.AI3A.190/170.SS 190 - 170 - FPT N67TE2F W50° Stage 3A E 380x120x215 2388 400 13 68 250
GE.VO.205/185.SS 205 227 185 203 Volvo TAD 732 GE W50° Stage 2 E 380x120x215 2596 400 14 68 320
200 kVA
GE.AI.221/201.SS 220 234 200 210 FPT N67TM7 W50° Stage 0 M 380x120x215 2458 400 11 68 320
GE.AI3A.220/200.SS 220 - 200 - FPT N67TE3F W50° Stage 3A E 380x120x215 2458 400 10 68 320
GE.AIS5.220/200.SS 224 - 200 - FPT N67TEVP05.00 W50° Stage 5 E 380x120x215 2442 400 13 68 320
GE.BD.220/200.SS 220 250 200 225 Baudouin 6M16G220/5 W50° Stage 0 E 380x120x215 2910 400 13 68 320
GE.DW.220/200.SS 225 250 200 230 Doosan P086TI W43° Stage 2 E 380x120x215 2696 400 13 68 320
GE.PK.220/200.SS 220 - 200 - Perkins 1106A-70TAG4 W50° Stage 0 E 380x120x215 2587 400 12 68 320
GE.VO.225/205.SS 225 252 205 226 Volvo TAD 733 GE W50° Stage 2 E 380x120x215 2757 400 13 68 320
GE.VO3A.225/205.SS 220 252 200 226 Volvo TAD 753 GE W50° Stage 3A E 380x120x215 2811 400 12 68 320
250 kVA
GE.AI.275/250.SS 275 290 250 260 FPT N67TE8P W50° Stage 0 E 380x120x215 2588 400 11 69 400
GE.AI3A.275/250.SS 275 - 250 - FPT C87TE3F W50° Stage 3A E 410x150x230 3388 600 11 68 400
GE.BD.275/250.SS 275 313 250 284 Baudouin 6M16G275/5 W50° Stage 0 E 380x120x215 3011 400 10 68 400
GE.DW.250/230.SS 250 285 230 250 Doosan DP086LA W43° Stage 2 E 380x120x215 2797 400 11 69 400
GE.PK.275/250.SS 275 250 250 225 Perkins 1206A-E70TTAG3 W50° Stage 0 E 380x120x215 2705 400 10 68 400
GE.SCS5.275/250.SS 275 - 250 - Scania DC09 320A 02-61 W50° Stage 5 E 410x150x230 3360 600 16 68 400
GE.VO.275/250.SS 275 287 250 255 Volvo TAD 734 GE W50° Stage 2 E 380x120x215 2848 400 10 68 400
GE.VO3A.275/250.SS 275 287 250 255 Volvo TAD 754 GE W50° Stage 3A E 380x120x215 2912 400 10 68 400
Power Generators  130 - 250 kVA
1500/1800 RPM  DIESEL
50 /60 HZ  400-230 V - 480-277 V
GE.SS
www.elcos.net 11
SPEED
CM
RU
NT
IM
E
dBA  switch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ MARQUE MODÈLE REFROIDISSEMENT STAGE
RÉGULATEUR
DE VITESSE
L X L X H POIDS kg RÉSERVOIR lt CHARGE  @ 75% - h
PRESSION
ACOUSTIQUE
@ 7 m
DÉBIT
INTERRUPTEUR
A
275 kVA
GE.DW.300/275.SS 300 335 275 300 Doosan P126TI W43° Stage 2 E 410x150x230 3449 600 14 70 400
300 kVA
GE.AI.332/305.SS 332 363 305 330 FPT C87TE4 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 3581 600 12 69 630
GE.AI3A.335/300.SS 335 - 300 - FPT C87TE4F W50° Stage 3A E 410x150x230 3586 600 11 69 630
GE.BD.340/310.SS 350 385 320 350 Baudouin 6M16G350/5 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 3555 600 12 70 630
GE.DW.340/310.SS 340 390 310 345 Doosan P126TI-II W43° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 3449 600 13 69 630
GE.PK.335/300.SS 335 389 300 352 Perkins 1506A-E88TAG5 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 3662 600 13 69 630
GE.SC.335/304.SS 350 360 320 340 Scania DC09 072A 02 13 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 3628 600 13 67 630
GE.SCS5.330/300.SS 330 - 300 - Scania DC09 320A 02-63 W50° Stage 5 E 410x150x230 3828 600 13 67 630
GE.VO.320/300.SS 320 360 300 320 Volvo TAD 842 GE W50° Stage 2 E 380x120x215 2105 400 10 67 630
GE.VO.360/325.SS 350 360 320 340 Volvo TAD 1341 GE W50° Stage 2 E 410x150x230 4155 600 14 67 630
GE.VO3A.360/325.SS 360 375 325 340 Volvo TAD 1351 GE W50° Stage 3A E 410x150x230 4155 600 12 67 630
350 kVA
GE.AI.385/350.SS 385 418 350 380 FPT C13TE2A  W50° Stage 2 E 410x150x230 3811 600 11 69 630
GE.AI3A.385/350.SS 385 - 350 - FPT C13TE1F  W50° Stage 3A E 410x150x230 3859 600 9 69 630
GE.BD.385/350.SS 385 413 350 375 Baudouin 6M21G385/5 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 3766 600 10 70 630
GE.DW.400/365.SS 405 445 365 400 Doosan DP126LB W43° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 3632 600 11 70 630
GE.PK.400/350.SS 400 440 350 400 Perkins 2206A-E13TAG2 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 4098 600 12 69 630
GE.SCS5.385/350.SS 385 - 350 - Scania DC13 320A 02-61 W50° Stage 5 E 410x150x230 4212 600 12 68 630
GE.VO.375/350.SS 375 438 350 401 Volvo TAD 1342 GE W50° Stage 2 E 410x150x230 4155 600 12 68 630
GE.VO3A.375/350.SS 400 438 364 401 Volvo TAD 1352 GE W50° Stage 3A E 410x150x230 4130 600 11 68 630
375 kVA
GE.SC.410/375.SS 410 451 375 410 Scania DC13 072A 02 11 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 4049 600 12 68 630
GE.VO.410/375.SS 410 451 375 410 Volvo TAD 1343 GE W50° Stage 2 E 410x150x230 4291 600 11 68 630
400 kVA
GE.AI.440/400.SS 440 462 400 420 FPT C13TE3A W50° Stage 2 E 410x150x230 3995 600 9 69 630
GE.AI3A.440/400.SS 440 400 FPT C13TE2F W50° Stage 3A E 410x150x230 3995 600 8 69 630
GE.BD.440/400.SS 440 488 400 438 Baudouin 6M21G440/5 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 3956 600 10 69 630
GE.DW.460/420.SS 470 510 410 445 Doosan P158 LE W43° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 4801 1150 18 71 630
GE.PK.450/400.SS 450 438 400 400 Perkins 2206A-E13TAG3 W50° Stage 0 E 415x150x230 4244 600 10 69 630
GE.SC.456/413.SS 450 501 410 456 Scania DC13 072A 02 12 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 4106 600 11 68 630
GE.SC3A.440/400.SS 440 - 400 - Scania DC13 071A 02 02 W50° Stage 3A E 470x180x250 4541 1150 18 72 630
GE.SCS5.440/400.SS 440 - 400 - Scania DC13 320A 02-62 W50° Stage 5 E 410x150x230 4356 600 11 68 630
GE.VO.450/410.SS 450 501 410 456 Volvo TAD 1344 GE W50° Stage 2 E 410x150x230 4291 600 10 68 630
GE.VO3A.450/410.SS 440 437 400 397 Volvo TAD 1355 GE W50° Stage 3A E 410x150x230 4266 600 10 68 630
Power Generators  275 - 400 kVA
1500/1800 RPM  DIESEL
50 /60 HZ  400-230 V - 480-277 V
GE.SS
SPEED
CM
RU
NT
IM
E
dBA  switch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ MARQUE MODÈLE REFROIDISSEMENT STAGE
RÉGULATEUR
DE VITESSE
L X L X H POIDS kg RÉSERVOIR lt CHARGE  @ 75% - h
PRESSION
ACOUSTIQUE
@ 7 m
DÉBIT
INTERRUPTEUR
A
450 kVA
GE.AI.500/450.SS 500 550 450 475 FPT C13TE6W W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 4967 1150 16 71 800
GE.BD.500/450.SS 500 500 450 455 Baudouin 6M21G500/5 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 4841 1150 17 72 800
GE.DW.500/460.SS 510 570 450 520 Doosan DP158 LCF W43° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5236 1150 16 72 800
GE.PK.500/450.SS 500 550 455 500 Perkins 2506A-E15TAG1 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5365 1150 16 70 800
GE.SC.503/456.SS 503 553 450 503 Scania DC13 072A 02 13 W50° Stage 0 E 410x150x230 4176 600 10 71 800
GE.SCS5.500/450.SS 495 - 450 - Scania DC13 320A 02-63 W50° Stage 5 E 470x180x250 5171 1150 20 70 800
GE.VO.500/450.SS 500 501 450 456 Volvo TAD 1345 GE W50° Stage 2 E 430x150x230 4351 600 9 71 800
GE.VO3A.510/460.SS 500 564 455 506 Volvo TAD 1650 GE W50° Stage 3A E 470x180x250 5231 1150 15 70 800
500 kVA
GE.AI.550/500.SS 550 605 500 550 FPT C13TE7W W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5040 1150 15 70 800
GE.BD.550/500.SS 550 563 500 500 Baudouin 6M21G550/5 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 4890 1150 15 72 800
GE.DW.580/520.SS 580 630 530 568 Doosan DP158 LDF W43° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5439 1150 14 72 800
GE.PK.550/500.SS 550 563 500 513 Perkins 2506A-E15TAG2 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5306 1150 16 72 800
GE.SC.553/503.SS 553 553 503 503 Scania DC13 072A 02 14 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5134 1150 17 70 800
GE.SCS5.550/500.SS 550 - 500 - Scania DC16 320A 02-62 W50° Stage 5 E 470x180x250 5384 1150 17 70 800
GE.VO.550/500.SS 550 645 500 573 Volvo TAD 1641 GE W50° Stage 2 E 470x180x250 5302 1150 16 70 800
GE.VO3A.550/500.SS 550 645 500 573 Volvo TAD 1651 GE W50° Stage 3A E 470x180x250 5304 1150 15 70 800
550 kVA
GE.DW.625/560.SS 605 670 550 610 Doosan DP180LAF W43° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5558 1150 13 72 800
GE.SC.613/555.SS 613 607 555 550 Scania DC16 093A  02 52 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5489 1150 15 70 800
600 kVA
GE.AI.620/600.SS 660 685 600 620 FPT C16TE1W W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5410 1150 13 72 1000
GE.BD.660/600.SS 660 719 600 650 Baudouin 8M21G660/5 W50° Stage 0 E 485x180x250 5836 1150 15 72 1000
GE.DW.710/640.SS 710 748 640 678 Doosan DP180LBF W43° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5850 1150 12 72 1000
GE.PK.660/600.SS 660 680 600 625 Perkins 2806A-E18TAG1A W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 6006 1150 13 72 1000
GE.SC.670/610.SS 670 690 610 630 Scania DC16 093A 02 54 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5639 1150 14 70 1000
GE.VO.650/596.SS 650 690 596 625 Volvo TAD 1642 GE W50° Stage 2 E 470x180x250 5582 1150 14 70 1000
630 kVA
GE.VO.700/630.SS 700 761 630 685 Volvo TWD 1643 GE W50° Stage 2 E 470x180x250 6318 1150 13 70 1000
650 kVA
GE.BD.715/650.SS 715 750 650 688 Baudouin 6M33G715/5 W50° Stage 0 E 485x180x250 6814 1150 12 72 1000
GE.DW.760/680.SS 750 - 680 - Doosan DP222LBF W43° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 6049 1150 11 72 1000
GE.PK.715/650.SS 715 687 650 625 Perkins 2806A-E18TAG2 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 6148 1150 12 71 1000
GE.SC.700/640.SS 700 725 640 660 Scania DC16 093A 02 54 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5881 1150 13 72 1000
GE.VO.715/650.SS 715 - 650 - Volvo TWD 1644 GE W50° Stage 2 E 470x180x250 6416 1150 12 72 1000
700 kVA
GE.SC.770/700.SS 770 770 700 700 Scania DC16 078A  02 43 W50° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 5881 1150 12 74 1250
GE.VO.770/700.SS 770 800 700 727 Volvo TWD 1645 GE W50° Stage 2 E 470x180x250 6473 1150 11 74 1250
at
 75
%
Power Generators  450 - 700 kVA

NT
IM
E
dBA  switch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ MARQUE MODÈLE REFROIDISSEMENT STAGE
RÉGULATEUR
DE VITESSE
L X L X H POIDS kg RÉSERVOIR lt CHARGE  @ 75% - h
PRESSION
ACOUSTIQUE
@ 7 m
DÉBIT
INTERRUPTEUR
A
750 kVA
GE.BD.825/750.SS 825 825 750 750 Baudouin 6M33G825/5 W50° Stage 0 E 485x180x250 6856 1150 11 74 1250
GE.DW.825/750.SS 825 930 750 845 Doosan DP222 LCF W43° Stage 0 E 470x180x250 6049 1150 10 74 1250
800 kVA
GE.BD.900/810.SS 900 880 810 800 Baudouin 12M26G900/5 W50° Stage 0 E 570x225x262 9132 900 7 73 1250
GE.PK.880/800.SS 880 940 800 845 Perkins 4006-23TAG3A W40° Stage 0 E 570x225x262 8344 900 7 73 1250
900 kVA
GE.BD.1000/900.SS 1000 1125 910 1000 Baudouin 12M26G1000/5 W50° Stage 0 E 570x225x262 9138 900 7 75 1600
1000 kVA
GE.BD.1120/1020.SS 1120 1250 1020 1138 Baudouin 12M26G1100/5 W50° Stage 0 E 570x225x262 9335 900 6 76 1600
GE.PK.1130/1000.SS 1124 1125 1022 1000 Perkins 4008-TAG2A W40° Stage 0 E 650x240x282 10866 1000 7 76 1600
1100 kVA
GE.BD.1250/1125.SS 1250 - 1125 - Baudouin 12M33G1250/5 W50° Stage 0 E 650x240x282 11442 1000 6 76 2000
GE.PK.1250/1125.SS 1250 - 1125 - Perkins 4008 30TAG3 W50° Stage 0 E 650x240x282 12184 1000 6 76 2000
Power Generators  750 - 1100 kVA
SPEED
CM
RU
NT
IM
E
dBA  switch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ MARQUE MODÈLE REFROIDISSEMENT STAGE
RÉGULATEUR
DE VITESSE
L X L X H POIDS kg RÉSERVOIR lt CHARGE  @ 75% - h
PRESSION
ACOUSTIQUE
@ 7 m
DÉBIT
INTERRUPTEUR
A
1250 kVA
GE.BD.1400/1250.SS 1400 - 1250 - Baudouin 12M33G1400/5 W50° Stage 0 E 720x240x310 12837 1000 6 - 2000
GE.PK.1380/1250.SS 1378 1378 1253 1253 Perkins 4012-46TWG2A W40° Stage 0 E 720x240x310 13752 1000 6 - 2000
1400 kVA
GE.PK.1500/1370.SS 1500 - 1364 - Perkins 4012-46TWG3A W40° Stage 0 E 720x240x310 13874 1000 5 - 2000
1500 kVA
GE.BD.1700/1500.SS 1700 - 1500 - Baudouin 16M33G1700/5 W50° Stage 0 E 800x245x310 15259 1000 5 - 2500
GE.PK.1660/1500.SS 1656 1656 1505 1505 Perkins 4012-46TAG2A W40° Stage 0 E 800x245x310 14784 1000 5 - 2500
1700 kVA
GE.BD.1900/1750.SS 1900 - 1750 - Baudouin 16M33G1900/5 W50° Stage 0 E 800x245x310 15797 1000 4 - 3200
GE.PK.1880/1700.SS 1876 1880 1705 1710 Perkins 4012-46TAG3A W40° Stage 0 E 800x245x310 16495 1000 4 - 2500
1900 kVA
GE.BD.2000/1830.SS 2000 - 1830 - Baudouin 16M33G2000/5 W50° Stage 0 E 940x245x310 17402 1000 0 - 3200
GE.PK.2030/1850.SS 2028 - 1844 - Perkins 4016-61TRG1 W50° Stage 0 E 940x245x310 19083 1000 4 - 3200
2000 kVA
GE.BD.2300/2100.SS 2300 2500 2100 2280 Baudouin 12M55G2300/5 W50° Stage 0 E 940x245x310 22885 1000 4 - 3200
GE.PK.2265/2060.SS 2250 - 2000 - Perkins 4016-61TRG2 W40° Stage 0 E 940x245x310 19367 1000 3 - 3200
2300 kVA
GE.BD.2550/2280.SS 2550 - 2280 - Baudouin 12M55G2550/5 W50° Stage 0 E 940x245x310 23374 1000 4 - 4000
GE.PK.2500/2250.SS 2500 - 2250 - Perkins 4016-61TRG3 W40° Stage 0 E 940x245x310 20001 1000 3 - 4000
2500 kVA
GE.BD.2750/2550.SS 2750 - 2550 - Baudouin 12M55G2750/5 W50° Stage 0 E 1030x245x310 25822 1000 0 - 4000
1500/1800 RPM  DIESEL
50 /60 HZ  400-230 V - 480-277 V
GE.SS
Power Generators  1250 - 3000 kVA